Copyright © 2023 Actik Tools All rights reserved
Our retail price is a recommendation only. Prices in offer may differ. All prices indicated 0,00 € will follow in the offer.
WASTEPAPER BASKET H600XDM500
MM 118 L WIRE MESH, GALVANISED
WITH 4 FEET
SKU: 4054773018218
Wastepaper basket H600xdm500 mm 118 l
wire mesh, galvanised with 4 feet
Categories: Environmental protection, Waste
containers
Product Features: Contents: 118 l
Mesh size: 25 x 15 mm
Type: With 4 feet
Material: Wire mesh
Ø: 500 mm
Height: 600 mm
Scope of delivery:
1,00 ST Wastepaper basket H600xdm500 mm
118 l wire mesh, galvanised with 4 feet |
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Made of spot-welded, reinforced wire mesh (2 mm galvanised
- Mesh size approx. 25 x 15 mm
- Round body, with sheet steel collar
- With 4 supporting feet made of 8 mm round bars Further technical information:
- Surface: Galvanised
PRODUCT DATASHEET LEGAL NOTE
Please note that the information on this datasheet is provided without warranty and is intended only as non-binding information about the
product. Any liability for damages or losses that may arise from the use of this information is excluded. We therefore recommend that you
verify the information on this datasheet with other sources before making any decisions based on this information. Additional information
about the product can be found on our website.